
 

KS1 

 
 

08:40 – 
09:00 

09:00 – 
09:45  

09:45-
10:30  

 
10.30-11.00  

11.00- 
11.15 

11.15-
11.30 

11.30-
12.00  

12:00- 
12:55 

12.55-
13:20  

 

13:20-14:00 
Foundation subjects 

14:00- 
14:15 

14:15-14.50 
Foundation subjects 

14.50-15:10 
 

Mon 

Reading 
and 
morning 
writing 
activities. 

Phonics 
English 
 

Maths part 1 
 
 
 
 
 

Break 

Assembly 
And 

guided 
reading?  

Maths part 
2 (SDI) Lunch 

Registrati
on and 
handwriti
ng 
  

PSHE 
 
 
 

Daily 
mile  

P.E  

Guided 
reading and 
class story  
 
 
 

Tues 

Art and design - 
 
 
 
 
 

Computing 
 
 
 
 
 

Wed 

Design and 
Technology –  
 
 
 
 
 

Science 
 
 
 
 
 

Thurs 

Music –  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Geography –  
 
 
 
 
 
 



Fri 

P.E – TBC  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Forest school –  
 
Led by FC 
TT PPA  
 
 
 
 

Class Story –  
 
Group 5-  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


