KS1	08:40 – 09:00	09:00 – 09:45	09:45- 10:30	10.30-11.00	11.00- 11.15	11.15- 11.30	11.30- 12.00	12:00- 12:55	12.55- 13:20	13:20-14:00 Foundation subjects	14:00- 14:15	14:15-14.50 Foundation subjects	14.50-15:10
Mon	Reading and morning writing activities.									PSHE	Daily mile	P.E	
Tues				Maths part 1		Assembly			Registrati on and	Art and design -		Computing	Guided reading and
Wed		Phonics	English		Break	And guided reading?	Maths part 2 (SDI)	Lunch	handwriti ng	Design and Technology –		Science	class story
Thurs									Music –		Geography –		

							Class Story –
					P.E – TBC	Forest school –	Group 5-
						Led by FC TT PPA	
Fri						TT PPA	